

**LOUISVILLE METRO COC
2018 APPLICATION
FINAL RANKING**

Project Name	Org	Type	Funding Req.	Cumm. Req.	Units	Pop
HMIS 1&2	CFH	HMIS	\$ 130,075	\$ 130,075	x	
HMIS 3 C/E	CFH	HMIS	\$ 79,502	\$ 209,577	x	
RX PSH	CFH	PSH	\$ 447,059	\$ 656,636	34	Fam/S
Common Assess 1	FHC/P	C/E	\$ 188,168	\$ 844,804	x	
Common Assess 2	FHC/P	C/E	\$ 111,488	\$ 956,292	x	
VOATH/RRH	VOA	TH/RRH	\$ 547,223	\$ 1,503,515	15/9	Fam
Prev/Div 1	CFH	C/E	\$ 110,187	\$ 1,613,702	x	
PSH 3	LMG	PSH	\$ 120,197	\$ 1,733,899	11	Fam/S
Journey House	Wellspring	PSH	\$ 240,718	\$ 1,974,617	18	S
PSHYA	CFH	PSH	\$ 200,036	\$ 2,174,653	17	Fam/S
SHCH	CFH	PSH	\$ 329,464	\$ 2,504,117	30	S
CHI	SVDP	PSH	\$ 505,258	\$ 3,009,375	46	Fam/S
CH2	CFH	PSH	\$ 695,609	\$ 3,704,984	61	S
PSHCH	CFH	PSH	\$ 507,229	\$ 4,212,213	47	S
Simon Hall	LMG	PSH	\$ 42,382	\$ 4,254,595	8	S
WCM Men	WCM	PSH	\$ 122,498	\$ 4,377,093	30	S
TBRA	LMG	PSH	\$ 2,037,501	\$ 6,414,594	230	Fam/S
LASH	CFH	PSH	\$ 633,487	\$ 7,048,081	46	Fam/S
DePaul Apt	LMG	PSH	\$ 103,396	\$ 7,151,477	10	Fam/S
WCM Women 2	WCM	PSH	\$ 93,614	\$ 7,245,091	10.15	S
Homes w/Heart	HoR	PSH	\$ 156,178	\$ 7,401,269	13	Fam/S
M-M/Baxter	Well	PSH	\$ 56,669	\$ 7,457,938	11	S
Homes w/Hope	SVDP	PSH	\$ 131,787	\$ 7,589,725	9	Fam/S
RRH HOTI	HOTI	RRH	\$ 438,290	\$ 8,028,015	30	Fam/S
SVDP Campus	SVDP	PSH	\$ 362,221	\$ 8,390,236	54	Fam/S
PSH	Choices	PSH	\$ 78,300	\$ 8,468,536	9	Fam/S
RRH Fam	VOA	RRH	\$ 114,442	\$ 8,582,978	7	Fam
RRH DV Lou Metro	LMG	RRH	\$ 54,319	\$ 8,637,297	4	Fam/S
NC2	LMG	PSH	\$ 199,474	\$ 8,836,771	12	Fam/S
NC1	LMG	PSH	\$ 159,882	\$ 8,996,653	10	Fam/S
Outreach	Cntrstn	SSO	\$ 94,825	\$ 9,091,478		
THYA	CFH	TH	\$ 230,605	\$ 9,322,083	21	Fam/S/Y
WCM Women	WCM	PSH	\$ 31,496	\$ 9,353,579	6	S
Kersey	LMG	PSH	\$ 32,961	\$ 9,386,540	4	S
TH/RRH	SA	TH/RRH	\$ 333,855	\$ 9,720,395	6/12	Fam
Prev/Div 2	CFH	C/E	\$ 112,539	\$ 9,832,934		

\$ 8,719,772 Tier 1 line

Tier Line

The NC2 project is on the funding line. 59% (\$116,999) of NC2 is in Tier 2

The Planning Grant is: \$278,291 It is not required to be ranked in the application.

The total amount of funding requested is: \$10,342,443